HY
D
RO
HY
D
RO
HY
D

ORIFICE
NAME
CATCHBASIN
ID
TRIBUTARY
AREA ID
MINOR
SYSTEM
NODE
100YR HEAD
(m)
100YR
RELEASE RATE
(L/s)
ICD TYPE
L103A-IC L103A-1 L103A STM 103 1.44 6.00 IPEX TEMPEST LMF 75
L102B-IC L102B-1 L102B STM 102 1.48 6.09 IPEX TEMPEST LMF 75
L102A-IC L102A-1 L102A STM 102 1.51 6.15 IPEX TEMPEST LMF 75
L101A-IC L101A-1 L101A STM 101 1.48 6.09 IPEX TEMPEST LMF 75
L104A-IC L104A-1 L104A STM 104 1.44 6.01 IPEX TEMPEST LMF 75
L100B-IC L100B-1 L100B STM 100 0.87 5.34 IPEX TEMPEST LMF 80
L100A-IC L100A-1 L100A STM 100 2.55 36.68 IPEX TEMPEST MHF(4.25" ORFICE)
ICD SIZE AND LOCATION, REFER TO ICD TABLE.75
80
MHF
ICD SIZE AND LOCATION, REFER TO ICD TABLE.